Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME
EFFECTIVE DATE:	11/11/2004

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
WPC Productions, Inc.		I11/11/2004 I	CORPORATION: VIRGIN ISLANDS, BRITISH

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	WPC Productions Limited	
Street Address:	iGlobalMedia Centre, 561 Imossi House #6-254	
City:	1/5 Irish Town	
State/Country:	GIBRALTAR	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: GIBRALTAR	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 2

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	78529761	PARTYBET
Serial Number:	78574774	PARTYBETS

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (312)554-8015

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Email: mpartridge@pattishall.com

Correspondent Name: Mark V. B. Partridge

Address Line 1: 311 S. Wacker Drive, Suite 5000 Address Line 4: Chicago, ILLINOIS 60610

DOMESTIC REPRESENTATIVE

Name: Mark V. B. Partridge

Address Line 1: 311 S. Wacker Drive, Suite 5000
Address Line 4: Chicago, ILLINOIS 60606

TRADEMARK REEL: 003081 FRAME: 0861

900024529

7852976

00 388 H

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Mark V. B. Partridge	
Signature:	/Mark V. B. Partridge/	
Date:	05/12/2005	
Total Attachments: 0		

TRADEMARK REEL: 003081 FRAME: 0862

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 003081 FRAME: 0863

RECORDED: 05/12/2005